107000029095

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	Siliess Entity Ham	10)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		!

Office Use Only



100102641651

06/01/07--01034--017 **60.00

07 JUN-1 PH 1:18
SECTIONAL PH 1:18
TALLAHASSEE, FLORI

RECEIVED

O7 JUN-1 PM 1: 03

DEPARTMENT STATE
DEVISION OF CORPORATION
DIVISION OF CORPORATION

COVER LETTER

MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRE	čss:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy al copy is enclosed)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	1:18 FLORIDA	J
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone I	Number)	
Sasha Breland at (850) 294-886	55 888 - (]
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	H.	
To Control of the Con	17 JI ECL	and the
(City/State and Zip Code)	SAT	
Tallahassee FL 32301		
(Address)		
2814 Blairstone Ct.		
(Firm/Company)		
Studio 360		
Sasha Breland (Name of Person)		
Sasha Breland		
Transferred an extraopolastico contestining and maner to the tone wang.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
SUBJECT: Studio 360, LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)		
St. 1: 2(2 11 2		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Studio 360, LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 19, 2007 and assigned document number Lo70000 29095		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Thaddius Dunn and Deleger Ounn are to		
	be added as managers to Studio 360, LLC.		
	Also the address of the business should be		
	1233 W. Tharpe St., Tallahassee FL 32303.		
	O7		
	AH. AH.		
	A S S F	(
	T _C T		
	OR - 6		
	>		
Dated	une! , 2007.		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Sasha Breland Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00